Aaron A. Dean Named to Minnesota Lawyer's "The Power 30: Real Estate and Construction Law"

06.28.2021

Moss & Barnett is pleased to congratulate **Aaron A. Dean,** who was chosen to be included in *Minnesota Lawyer's* inaugural "The POWER 30: Real Estate and Construction Law" (June 28, 2021). *Minnesota Lawyer* interviewed respected attorneys and other leaders around the state, reviewed outcomes of significant cases, and consulted the archives of *Minnesota Lawyer* to select talented and influential honorees deserving of this recognition.

Congratulations to Aaron and our Construction Law team on this achievement!

Attorneys

Aaron A. Dean

Practice Areas

Construction Law

